OTKPbITbI KYBOK
%’ PECMYB/IMKU BEJTAPYCb

e NonnABAHMUIO v
10-13 UIOJIS 2024
OTkpbIThI Ky6ok Pecny6nvkn benapycb
Bpecr, 10. - 13.7.2024
AuctaHuma 5 >KeHwmHbl, 100m Ha cnuHe OTKpbITbIE
10.07.2024 - 10:36 CTtapToBblii NpoToKOo MNMpeaBapuTenbHbIit
MupoBoii pekopa 57.13 SMITH, Regan E USA Indianapolis (USA) 18.06.2024
Pekoppg EBponbl 58.08 DAWSON, Kathleen GBR Budapest (HUN) 23.05.2021
Pekopg Pb 59.08 LUKYPJAW, AHacTacus 1 Brest 17.07.2020
KMC : 1:10.20 / MC : 1:06.40 / MCMK : 59.78
Jopoxka  Pamunusa, ima r’p paspsg CrpaHa KomaHpa 3asaBo4yHOoe Bpems
3ansbiB 1 n3 3
0 COHI'MHA, EBrenus 2011 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 1:14.25
1 TEPELWKO, Kupa 2009 KMC BLR bBpectckas o6nactb 1:10.90
2 JXVBUWLKAA, BepoHuka 2005 MC BLR  MwuHcK 1:09.40
3 KYKNWHA, Oapbs 2008 KMC BLR BuTebckas obnactb 1:07.50
4 TINNNMNYYK, EkaTepuHa 2006 MC BLR  MwuHcK 1:.05.14
5 BYPAKEBWY, ApnHa 2008 KMC BLR T'pogHeHckas 06n1acTb 1:07.00
6 MAKAPOBA, EkatepuHa 2003 MC BLR MwuHckasi 06nactb 1:09.00
7 MOPO30BA, Mapus 2011 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 1:10.47
8 MAKAPEBWUY, Bepa 2007 KMC BLR MwHckasi 06nactb 1:11.50
3ansbiB 2 n3 3
0 WCKEHOEPOBA, CabpuHa 2008 KMC BLR  MwHcK 1:12.07
1 BALWKEBWY, KceHusa 2009 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 1:10.69
2 KOMAP, MunaHa 2008 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 1:09.27
3 PbICEHKOBA, AHHa 2009 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 1:07.29
4 CTPALUIHOBA, BepoHuka 2003 MC BLR  MwuHcK 1:05.00
5 OEMNAOBA, BaneHTuHa 2007 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 1:06.46
6 ACEJOBCKAH, EkaTepuHa 2007 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 1:.07.74
7 WAKYH, Pumma 2012 KMC BLR Tlomenbckasi 06n1acTb 1:10.00
8 KA3AYOK, Banepus 2009 KMC BLR BuTebckas obnactb 1:11.50
Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911 Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports 13.07.2024 16:43 - Ctpanuua 1

FEHEPAJIbHbIA NAPTHEP

OMITC

CMOHCOPbI U NAPTHEPbDI

@ @[MIIPIIM § BEAAPYCBAHK EE Nz m% MILAX/%‘T'SA

BENAPYCb quoqu



%’ OTKPbITbIN KYBOK

PECMYBJ/IMKU BENIAPYCb
e 110 NJIABAHUIO

10-13 UIONIA 2024

OTkpbIThI Ky6ok Pecny6nvkn benapycb
Bpecr, 10. - 13.7.2024

Onctanuusa 5, XKeHwmHbl, 100m Ha cnvHe, MNpeaBapuTesibHbIi

3annbiB 3 n3 3

o

O©CoOoO~NOO Ol WNPRE

BWTPULLEHKO, AHHa
3YBYEHOK, MenaHus
TUXOHOBA, AHHa
KALAMOBA, AnnHa
SHAKHOVA, Sofia
BOJIKOBCKA4A, Ninaunsa
KYPIAHCKAA, AnekcaHgpa
XUNNHCKASA, fapbsa
COKOJIOBA, EkatepuHa
XAUKEBW/Y, BukTopus

2010
2006
2007
2006
2004
2005
2010
2009
2010
2011

KMC
KMC
KMC
MC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC

BLR
BLR
RUS
BLR
RUS
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

MwuHckas obnacTtb
MuHCK

KpoHwTaar

MuHCK
CaHkT-lMeTepbypr
'pogHeHCcKas 06n1acTb
BpecTtckasa o6nactb
[omenbckasa o6nactb
MwuHckas obnacTtb
MuHCK

1:11.80
1:10.50
1:09.00
1:07.14
1:01.70
1:06.00
1:07.70
1:09.90
1:11.00
1:14.89

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

13.07.2024 16:43 - CTpaHuua 2

s

@[MIIPI]M BEAAPYCBAHK
[TPAHCTA 3

BENAPYCb

FEHEPAJIbHbIA NAPTHEP

OMITC

CMOHCOPbI U NAPTHEPbDI

amkoqop

. ETREE
s=nmm o2 A



