









, 10. - 13.7.2024

5 10.07.2024 - 10:36		, 100m				
10.07.2024 - 10.30		57.13 SMITH, Regan E 58.08 DAWSON, Kathleen 59.08 ,		USA GBR 1	Indianapolis (USA) Budapest (HUN) Brest	18.06.2024 23.05.2021 17.07.2020
KMC : 1:1	10.20 / MC : 1:06.40 / N	ICMK : 59.78				
	,	/				
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	<u>1 3</u> , , , , , , , , ,	2011 2009 2005 2008 2006 2008 2003 2011 2007	BLR BLR BLR BLR BLR BLR BLR BLR			1:14.25 1:10.90 1:09.40 1:07.50 1:05.14 1:07.00 1:09.00 1:10.47 1:11.50
	2 3					
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	2008 2009 2008 2009 2003 2007 2007 2012	BLR BLR BLR BLR BLR BLR BLR BLR			1:12.07 1:10.69 1:09.27 1:07.29 1:05.00 1:06.46 1:07.74 1:10.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911

8

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

BLR

13.07.2024 16:43 -

1:11.50

ГЕНЕРАЛЬНЫЙ ПАРТНЕР













2009



















, 10. - 13.7.2024

5,	, 100m ,		
3 3			
0	, 2010	BLR	1:11.80
1 ,	2006	BLR	1:10.50
2 ,	2007	RUS	1:09.00
3 ,	2006	BLR	1:07.14
4 SHAKHOVA, S	Sofia 2004	RUS	- 1:01.70
5	, 2005	BLR	1:06.00
6	, 2010	BLR	1:07.70
7	, 2009	BLR	1:09.90
8 ,	2010	BLR	1:11.00
9 ,	2011	BLR	1:14.89

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

13.07.2024 16:43 -

2

ГЕНЕРАЛЬНЫЙ ПАРТНЕР



















